
 

 

Glades Middle School   
Virtual Learning Office Hours- Instructional Staff  

 

Department 

Monday/Wednesday              

Office Hours  

Tuesday/Thursday   

Office Hours  

Friday                                            

Office Hours 

Electives: 9:00am-12:00pm  1:00am-4:00pm  9:00am-12:00pm 

Math:  9:00am-12:00pm  1:00pm-4:00pm 9:00am-12:00pm 

Science: 9:00am-12:00pm  1:00pm-4:00pm  9:00am-12:00pm 

Language Arts 1:00pm-4:00pm  9:00am-12:00pm  9:00am-12:00pm 

Guidance:  See Below See Below See Below 

ESE: 1:00pm-4:00pm  9:00am-12:00pm 9:00am-12:00pm 

Social Studies 1:00am-4:00pm  9:00am-12:00pm  9:00am-12:00pm 

Reading: 1:00am-4:00pm  9:00am-12:00pm  9:00am-12:00pm 

 

Although the school building remains closed, our dedication to educating students is still our top 

priority.  If you need to contact an administrator, school counselor, or support personnel please e-mail 

the following contact persons: 

Administration   

Principal Ricardo Santana Ricardo.Santana@Browardschools.com 

6th Grade Assistant Principal Daniela Fatout Daniela.Fatout@Browardschools.com 

7th Grade Assistant Principal Craig Kocis Craig.Kocis@Browardschools.com 

8th Grade Assistant Principal Sabrina Elsinger Sabrina.Elsinger@Browardschools.com 

Support Staff  

ESOL Support Monica Perrino  Monica.PerrinoFermin@Browardschools.com 

Cambridge Coordinator Simone Navamuel Simone.Navamuel@Browardschools.com 

ESE Specialist Kim Bryan Kim.Bryan@Browardschools.com 

Literacy Coach Gladys Vega Gladys.S.Vega.@Browardschools.com 

School Counselors  

6th Grade Lakeya Avant 12:00pm-3:00pm Lakeya.Avent@Browardschools.com 

7th Grade Arleen Abreu 9:00am-12:00pm Arleen.Abreau@Browardschools.com 

8th Grade Darlene Sanders 12:00pm-3:00pm Darlene.Sanders@Browardschools.com 

 
***Teacher email addresses can be found on our school's 
website, www.browardschools.com/glades, in the 'CONTACT' tab or directly through Canvas. 
 
***Stay informed with Parent Links (via phone and/or text message), our district and school 
websites, as well as our Twitter, and Facebook pages. 
 

http://www.browardschools.com/glades

